I'paduk npoBeleHUs 3AaHATHH HA CYOOOTHHMX MOJATOTOBUTEJIbHBIX Kypcax

HIOHb — H1I0J16- aBrver 2022 roaa.

MpeaIMET

JlaThl 3aHATUI

HUIOHb

HUIOJIb

aBryCT

IIpenogaBarens

PUCYHOK
Ayn. 7,8
11.00 -12.30

KUBOITUCH
Ayn. 7,8
12.40 — 14.10

KOMITO3UILIA
Ayn. 7,8
14.20 — 15.50

18

25

23

30

['ypuna JIroamuiia
degopoBHA




